

Trider Technorate Pvt

M.M.G.S.Y

पुनर्का नाम :- टोय से रिमस दि 12/02/1992

MMGSY (SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, धनुआ

श्री गोदा गुरुदा कुमार, सहयोगी अभियन्ता

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - बलुआ

SUB-DIVISION

संबंधक:- रिदेव टेक्नोफ्रेट प्रा. लि.

Measurement Book

No-1486

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Printing new letter & figure = 500.00 m					
⑦ Maintenance of 200 m & km Stone = 1.165 km					
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees & shrub = 7.0 No.					
⑨ Trimming grass & weeds 2x 13 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 780.0 m ² 2x 1 x 3.0 x 1.0 = 6.0 m ² = 786.0 m ²					
⑩ White wash of C.B. Pipe post wall = 50.0 m ²					

200
- 8/13
120

Abstract of Cont

① Restoration of Rain culch Qty. vide TMB/P-36 = 98.27 m ³ @ Rs 399.72 per m ³ = Rs 39280.0				
② Maintenance of earthen shoulder Qty. vide TMB/P-36 = 327.04 m ² @ Rs 60.07 per m ² = Rs 19645.0				
③ Maintenance of B.T. Surface Road Qty. vide TMB/P-36 = 21.60 m ² @ Rs 286.21 per m ² = Rs 6182.0				

Continuation = 65107.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Pruning new letter & figure = 500.0 cm.					
⑦ Maintenance of 200m x km Stone = 3.20 km.					
⑧ Cutting of branch of tree & shrub = 7.0 m ²					
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds 2x 16 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 960.0 m ² 2x 1x 11.0 x 1.0 = 22.0 m ² = 982.0 m ²					
⑩ White wash of c. D. parapet wall = 50.0 m ²					

2nd
12/14/29

Abstract of Cost

① Restoration of Rain culch				
Qty. vide TMB 1P-41 = 70.74 m ³				
@ Rs 399.72 per m ³ = Rs 28276.0				
② Maintenance of cartlon shoulder				
Qty. vide TMB 1P-41 = 392.12 m ²				
@ Rs 60.07 per m ² = Rs 23555.0				
③ Maintenance of B. T. Surface Road				
Qty. vide TMB 1P-41 = 43.68 m ²				
@ Rs 286.21 per m ² = Rs 12502.0				

Continuation

Rs 64333.0

Continuation